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Controller of Examinations 

 Assam University Silchar 
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Copy to:- 

1. Registrar/Finance Officer for information. 
2. Dean of concerned School for information & necessary action. 

3. Heads of all concerned Departments for information & necessary action. 

4. Examination in-charge of School of Technology for information & necessary action. 

5. Director, Computer Centre with a request to upload the same in the University website. 
6. Executive Engineer/USVO/AR(Estate) for information and necessary action. 

7. PS to V.C. for kind information of the Vice-Chancellor. 

8. Notice Board / File.     
 

      

Controller of Examinations 

Date Day 

Subject 

Agricultural Engineering 

Subject 

Computer Sc. & Engg. 

Subject 

Electronics & Comm. Engg. 

Time: 11:00 

– 13:00 

Time: 14.00 – 

16:00 

Time: 11:00 

– 13:00 

Time: 14.00 – 

16:00 

Time: 11:00 – 

13:00 

Time: 14.00 – 

16:00 

10/05/2019 Friday AECC-39 
SOTCF-06 

MAE1/MAE3

CC-06 

-- 
SOTCF-06 

MCSECC-04 
MECE-201 
EC-CC-03 

SOTCF-06 

11/05/2019 Saturday AECC-14 AEEL-10 CSECC-11 AEEL-10 
MECE-202 

EC-CF-09 
EC-CF-07 

13/05/2019 Monday -- 

SOTCF-07 

MAE1/MAE3

CC-07 

ECEL-04 
SOTCF-07 

MCSECC-06 
EC-EL-04 SOTCF-07 

14/05/2019 Tuesday SOTCF-11 AECC-30 SOTCF-11 ECEL-17 
MECE-203 

EC-CC-05 
EC-EL-17 

15/05/2019 Wednesday -- 

SOTCF-08/ 

SOT-203 

MAEEL-02/ 

MAEEL-07 

MAE3DE-04 

-- 
SOTCF-08 

MCSECC-05 
EC-CC-19 SOTCF-08 

16/05/2019 Thursday AECC-11 AECC-40 CSECC-23 -- 
MECE-204 

EC-CC-07 
EC-CC-21 

17/05/2019 Friday AECC-31 
SOTCF-09 

MCSEEL-31 
CSECC-10 

SOTCF-09 
MCSEEL-23 

CSE-EL-01 SOTCF-09 

20/05/2019 Monday AECC-29 

SOTCF-10/ 

SOT-206 

MAEEL-24 

CSECC-25 
SOTCF-10 

MAEEL-24 

MECE-205 

EC-CC-23 
SOTCF-10 

21/05/2019 Tuesday AECC-13 CSEEL-08 CSECC-08 -- -- EC-CF-08 

22/05/2019 Wednesday CSEEL-17 
SOTEF-02 

MAEEL-10/ 

MAEEL-11 

CSECC-22 
SOTEF-02 

MCSEEL-08 

MCSEEL-10 

CSE-EL-17 SOTEF-02 

23/05/2019 Thursday 
AECC-12/ 

AE-403 
AECC-32 CSECC-09 -- EC-CC-09 -- 

24/05/2019 Friday -- AECC-15 CSECC-24 
MCSEEL-12 

MCSEEL-18 
-- -- 


